Updated 7.2024 	 1
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
Tour Pendant Square Direct-Indirect
25.9" (44W)
49.5 (88W)
General: Tour is a comprehensive family of large pendants created to become integral part
of any architectural design. Tour is available in Round, Square or Rectangular shape, with

GE 1761 + 357 3572 + 734
*Values shown for 3000K
Ordering Information
TOU DIIN GE
Product Trim/Finish Type Diameter/
Size Wattage/Operation Color Temp Optic + Fixing & Driver
(Required)¹
TOU = Tour SQWH = Square White
SQBL = Square Black
DIIN = Direct + Indirect
Distribution
26 = 25.9" 44 CV = 36.5W + 7.3W /
Remote Constant Voltage 24VDC
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
GE = General
Illumination
Remote Driver:²
E64270+OT96-D010
E64240+OT96-D010
Driver in Canopy:
E64368
E64369
E64358
E64358
50 = 49.5" 88 CV = 73W + 15W /
Remote Constant Voltage 24VDC
1	 See page 2
2	2 remote drivers required
per fixture
IP40
49.5
3H x 1.5W
max
196.9
49.5
3H x 1.5W
25.9
max
196.9
25.9
Tour Pendant Square Direct-Indirect
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice. 	 2		 2
1